
Final Examinations Schedule
Term 1,  Academic Year 2020-21

GRADE 7 - 9

MONDAY,  26 OCTOBER 2020

START FINISH Minutes Language SUBJECT
08:00 09:20 80 Eng. English RWG
09:20 09:40 20 ( Break )
09:40 10:40 60 Eng. Math
10:50 11:50 60 Eng. Science
11:50 12:50 60 ( Lunch )

 
WEDNESDAY,  28 OCTOBER 2020

START FINISH Minutes Language SUBJECT
08:20 09:20 60 Eng. Social
09:20 09:55 35 ( Break )
09:55 10:45 50 Chi. Chinese
11:00 11:50 50 Thai Thai Language
11:50 12:50 60 ( Lunch )
12:50 13:40 50 Thai History

 
FRIDAY,  30 OCTOBER 2020

START FINISH Minutes Language SUBJECT
08:00 09:30 90 Thai Math
09:30 09:50 20 ( Break )
09:50 10:50 60 Thai Science
11:00 11:50 50 Thai Social
11:50 12:50 60 ( Lunch )

REMARKS
27, 29 October G.1-9: Review at home
02 November G.7-12: Check the resit lists and schedule*
03, 05 November    * Resits (English & Chinese sections)
09 - 13 November School Break
16 November Term 2 of school starts
17 - 30 November    * Resits (Thai section) - arranged by teachers.

* ดูรายชื่อ ตารางสอบซอม และมาสอบซอมตามเวลาที่กําหนด
* Check the resit lists and schedule. Come to resits on time.


